ST5 VIBRATING WIRE SISTERBAR/REBAR STRAIN GAUGE
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASUREDIMPORTANT
INFORMATION
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soilinstruments.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soilinstruments.com
D
at

Standard cable lengths3 3m, 10m & 25m
Thermistor type NTC 3k Ω
Thermistor accuracy ±0.5°C
Thermistor resolution1 ±0.1°C
Water proof rating4 Up to 2000kPa
Cable weight per metre 30g
Cable type 4 core PVC sheath, foil screen & drain wire
1Dependent on readout
2Approximate
3Other lengths available
4Standard rating 175kPa
Ordering Information
Rebar Vibrating Wire Sister Bar
ST5-12-0 Sister bar with specified cable length
ST5-12-3 Sister bar with 3 metre cable length
ST5-12-10 Sister bar with 10 metre cable length
ST5-12-25 Sister bar with 25 metre cable length
Rebar Vibrating Wire Strain Gauge
ST5-16-0 16mm outer diameter gauge with specified cable length
ST5-16-3 16mm outer diameter gauge with 3 metre cable length
ST5-16-10 16mm outer diameter gauge with 10 metre cable length
ST5-16-25 16mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
ST5-18-0 18mm outer diameter gauge with specified cable length
ST5-18-25 18mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
ST5-20-0 20mm outer diameter gauge with specified cable length
ST5-20-25 20mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
ST5-22-0 22mm outer diameter gauge with specified cable length
ST5-22-25 22mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
ST5-25-0 25mm outer diameter gauge with specified cable length
ST5-25-25 25mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
ST5-28-0 28mm outer diameter gauge with specified cable length
ST5-28-25 28mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
ST5-32-0 32mm outer diameter gauge with specified cable length
ST5-32-25 32mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
ST5-36-25 36mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
ST5-40-0 40mm outer diameter gauge with specified cable length
ST5-40-25 40mm outer diameter gauge with 25 metre cable length
Connecting Cable and Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable, 4 core, 7/0.20, screened
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes